NOSB336M004R0600
Part Number NOSB336M004R0600
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP NIOB OXIDE 33UF 20% 4V 1210
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NOSB336M004R0600 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NOSB336M004R0600
Manufacturer Part Number NOSB336M004R0600 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP NIOB OXIDE 33UF 20% 4V 1210
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 4V Tolerance ±20%
Supplier Device Package 1210 (3528 Metric) Size / Dimension 0.138" L x 0.110" W (3.50mm x 2.80mm)
Series OxiCap® NOS Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 1411 (3528 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Manufacturer Size Code B
Height - Seated (Max) 0.083" (2.10mm) Features Low ESR
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 600 mOhm Dissipation Factor 6%
Current - Leakage 2.6µA Capacitance 33µF
NOSB336M004R0600 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find NOSB336M004R0600 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for NOSB336M004R0600
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NOSB107M001R0350 CAP NIOB OXI 100UF 20% 1.8V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSA156M004R1500 CAP NIOB OXIDE 15UF 20% 4V 1206 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB226M004R0600 CAP NIOB OXIDE 22UF 20% 4V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB106M008R1000V CAP NIOB OXID 10UF 20% 8V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSC107M004R0070 CAP NIOB OXIDE 100UF 20% 4V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB336M006R0600 CAP NIOB OXID 33UF 20% 6.3V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB476M006R0500 CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 6.3V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB226M008R1800V CAP NIOB OXID 22UF 20% 8V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSC107M006R0150 CAP NIOB OXIDE 100UF 6.3V 2312 AVX Corporation 390 pcs
NOSA226M002R0900 CAP NIOB OXID 22UF 20% 2.5V 1206 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB476M004R0500 CAP NIOB OXIDE 47UF 20% 4V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB156M008R1000V CAP NIOB OXID 15UF 20% 8V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB156M006R0600 CAP NIOB OXID 15UF 20% 6.3V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSA106M008R2200V CAP NIOB OXID 10UF 20% 8V 1206 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSC107M002R0150 CAP NIOB OXI 100UF 20% 2.5V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSC107M004R0150 CAP NIOB OXIDE 100UF 20% 4V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSC157M002R0065 CAP NIOB OXI 150UF 20% 2.5V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB476M002R0500 CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 2.5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSC107M002S0150 CAP NIOB OXI 100UF 20% 2.5V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOSB226M006R0600 CAP NIOB OXID 22UF 20% 6.3V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NOSB336M004R0600 Details PDF